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Balance Sheet

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
As of 04/30/23 (cash basis)

ASSETS
Bank
10000 BANK ACCOUNTS
10010 CR HOA Trust - 3465 500.26
10040 Riviera Checking - CRBT 139,922.61
10050 Riviera CD - CRBT 25,452.21
10000 Total BANK ACCOUNTS 165,875.08
Total Bank 165,875.08
Other Current Asset
12000 Undeposited Funds 1,050.00
Total Other Current Asset 1,050.00
TOTAL ASSETS 166,925.08

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Credit Card
20110 KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses
20110.7290 CO - 7290 87.95
20110 Total KMB Credit Card for HOA Expenses 87.95
Total Credit Card 87.95

Other Current Liability

22000 PrePayment Held 2,570.00

Total Other Current Liability 2,570.00

Total Liabilities 2,657.95
Equity

30000 Net Income -1,676.12

30010 Retained Earnings 181,819.47

30030 Owner Distributions -15,876.22

Total Equity 164,267.13

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 166,925.08
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Checks By Account

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Date Range: 04/01/23 - 04/30/23

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
20110.7290 CO - 7290
Materials & Supplies 4/6/23 ACH 43.85
43.85
51010 Management Fees
KMB - Management 4/1/23 April 2023 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
51020 Insurance Expense
Pekin Insurance 4/11/23 ACH Riviera - Insurance Riviera Insul 1,951.32
1,951.32
51450 Administrative Fees
KMB - Management 4/6/23 ACH Yard Clean Up Notice Sent WO# 9327 2.10
2.10
60225 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs
KMB - Maintenance 4/6/23 ACH Riviera - Reinstall Snow Fence 3/9/23 WO# 9309 150.00
150.00
60275 Sales Tax on KMB Services
KMB - Maintenance 4/6/23 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9309 10.50
10.50
60550 Fuel Recovery Expense
KMB - Maintenance 4/6/23 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9309) WO# 9309 3.95
3.95
61020 Vendor Provided Ground Maintenance
Holub & Sons LLC  4/14/23 6589 Riviera - 4 Drain Extensions 1625 1,080.06
Holub & Sons LLC  4/14/23 6589 Riviera - Move Downspout Drains 1615 2,424.16
3,5604.22

Total Amount: 6,323.94
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Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 04/01/23 and 04/30/23
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

20110.7290 - CO - 7290

04/06/2023 CHECK ACH Materials & Supplies - CO Y 43.85 0.00
04/14/2023 CC CHG WO #9346 ABC Supply Co Facia Y 0.00 87.95
Totals for 20110.7290 - CO - 7290 43.85 87.95
Beginning balance 43.85

Total transactions 4410

Ending balance 87.95

Report Totals

Total charges 87.95
Total credits -43.85
Total transactions 4410
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